
Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  182 SCT:  73

08136 ANNIE OAKLEY 67.61 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0SHOWERS 02.697

08137 JINX 38.21 0 1 1 300NQ 1 0HOFFMAN 04.768

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  67

12138 PIPPIN 55.42 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0HAYES 03.2824

12139 EAGLE 48.99 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0POTTS 03.7225

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  60

20094 FINN 41.11 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0HUEY 04.5536

20095 RUBY 63.33 3 4 1 540NQ 1 0GLOVER 02.9537

20142 SPIRIT 54.67 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0WILLIAMSON 03.4238

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  70

12133 DOLLY DARE 78.82 8 2 1 590NQ 1 0TEETER 02.3528

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  65

16050 YURI 48.04 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0PELLMAN 03.8920

16134 SEGAL 0.00 0 2 1 150NQ 0 0SYLVESTER 10.0021

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  182 SCT:  73

08066 FINN 33.58 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0WESTOVER 05.423

08072 CHARLIE 34.96 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0WESTOVER 05.2113

08069 KERBY 50.93 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0HORNAK 03.5715

08071 MOLLY MAE 55.03 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0TEETER 03.316

08073 TRISTAN 55.35 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0YOUNG 03.2914

08070 FERGIE 56.28 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0HAYES 03.235

08068 TELERI 44.94 0 0 1 450NQ 2 0YOUNG 04.054

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  67

12083 PORSCHE 35.68 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0KOLVA 05.1023

12082 OHNO 42.39 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0MARSHALL 04.2922

12080 LOKI 43.08 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0ZAJACZKOWSKI 04.2220

12081 ELSA 46.72 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0CHURN 03.9021

12079 PEEPERS 55.02 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0WILLIAMSON 03.3119

12075 MOLLY 37.03 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0GABEL 04.9116

12076 YAZ 48.43 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0WEINDEL 03.7617

12077 RAYNE 59.18 0 2 1 750NQ 3 0ROKOSZ 03.0818

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  65

16093 RAVEN 31.46 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0REESE 05.8812

16087 STORMI BLU 34.18 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0REESE 05.412

16092 BANKSY 43.32 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0HALL 04.276
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16089 OAKLLI 49.57 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0GRESH 03.733

16084 BAILY 46.65 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0LORENZO 03.971

16090 CALLIOPE 47.19 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0MCGOWAN 03.924

16091 GUS 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0WOLF 10.005

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  60

20100 SUNNY D 30.97 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0EICHER 06.0424

20101 AERIAL 31.05 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0TURNER 06.0225

20112 TWIST 31.97 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0LABUSKES 05.8532

20108 NOVA 32.02 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0KOLVA 05.8430

20115 TUFF 36.83 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0HILL 05.0835

20096 KYMBER 36.99 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0CASPER 05.0622

20113 SYLKI 43.59 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0CASPER 04.2933

20114 MISO 50.75 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0SKORUPSKI 03.6834

20098 SHEA 0.00 0 0 0 00NQ 0 0WOLF 10.0023

20103 ZURI 0.00 0 2 0 100NQ 0 0ARBLE 10.0026

20105 KAYLA ROSE 47.52 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0TURNER 03.9448

20106 TORI 59.70 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0ALEXANDER 03.1328

20107 COACH 50.11 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0ROTH 03.7329

20111 NUALA 0.00 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0RAUP 10.0031

20104 RICOCHET 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0BODENSKI 00.0027

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  187 SCT:  64

24124 DOPPLER 36.64 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0BLACK 05.1056

24131 DAWKINS 37.26 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0LUTZ 05.0262

24128 WIFI 38.05 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0SWANCER 04.9161

24119 GARBO 39.32 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0CHARDAVOYNE 04.7653

24130 PERCY 43.57 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0MELLINGER 04.2963

24122 INDI 47.67 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0MIKESELL 03.9257

24117 FIGGY 49.40 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0MIKESELL 03.7950

24116 BUTTERCUP 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0HART 00.0049

24118 BANNER 51.44 0 2 0 300NQ 1 0ROGERS 03.6451

24121 MAVERICK 50.04 0 2 0 700NQ 3 0LUTZ 03.7452

24123 GIBBERISH 35.53 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0KREISER 05.2655

24125 N.A.T.O. 42.86 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0O'NEIL 04.3658

24126 MISTER ROGERS 43.24 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0SAPSFORD 04.3259

24127 MOANA 67.80 3 2 1 440NQ 1 0WEIDNER 02.7660

24120 KREWE 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0WILLIAMSON 00.0054

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  182 SCT:  78

04031 DEDE 51.81 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0HORNAK 03.511

04033 ELSIE 70.12 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0FUGATE 02.602

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  182 SCT:  72

08035 VIVIAN 47.98 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0RAUP 03.799

08036 BLEEP 57.03 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0MARSHALL 03.1910

08037 MONA 0.00 0 1 1 300NQ 1 0FOHRINGER 10.0011
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08038 FENWAY 44.95 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0WEINDEL 04.0512

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  70

12039 JAX 51.74 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0SLATER 03.5826

12040 CATCHER 0.00 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0NOFFSKER 10.0027

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  187 SCT:  65

16051 CHARLOTTE 36.03 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0LOERCH 05.1914

20110 SENSA 39.94 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0LETSON 04.6819

16048 RIO GRANDE 42.85 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0WOLF 04.3617

16052 CREOLA DESDE 49.39 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0MIKESELL 03.7915

16053 GABLE 50.95 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0FEENEY 03.6716

16049 WYNTER 51.11 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0CASPER 03.6613

16047 PEPPER 55.77 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0KENNEDY 03.3511

16042 BROOKS 0.00 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0PALONEY 10.007

16043 CALI 0.00 0 1 1 300NQ 1 0SKORUPSKI 10.008

16054 JUSTICE 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0ALMASY 10.0018

16044 DISNEY 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0SWANCER 00.009

16046 ANDY 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0BARTLETT 00.0010

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  187 SCT:  69

20059 ANDARTA 34.86 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0ALMASY 05.3641

20061 CROSBY 42.46 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0MILLER 04.4043

20062 DILLY-DILLY 47.16 0 0 03 0100Q 0 0SCHWARTZ 03.9744

20060 MOOSE 47.28 0 0 04 0100Q 0 0IRWIN 03.9642

20065 LOUIE 47.52 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0SOROSKY 03.9447

20064 BEACON 50.29 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0MELLINGER 03.7246

20056 GABRIEL 53.55 0 0 0 0100Q 0 0WINTZ 03.4939

20058 SAKO 54.99 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0SHAFFER 03.4040

20063 LUNA 55.05 0 0 2 100NQ 0 0SHEATLER 03.4045

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  73

16026 PANDA 50.00 0 0 11 595Q 0 0CORL 02.925

16028 FRANKIE 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0BOPP 00.006

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  146 SCT:  84

08014 LACEY 0.00 0 3 0 150NQ 0 0MILLER 10.001

08015 KIMMY 0.00 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0CHURN 10.002

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  78

12004 TORBEN 74.55 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0ZAJACZKOWSKI 01.963

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  78

12/30/2025 Page 3 of 5AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke



12008 TOBY 97.81 19 6 1 1540NQ 5 0BATHURST 01.494

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  75

16010 SAMMY 0.00 0 1 0 50NQ 0 0AUCKER 10.007

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  76

24023 GEORGIE 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0CROUCH 00.008

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  172 SCT:  74

16140 BROOK 0.00 0 2 1 350NQ 1 0WOLF 10.002

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  70

20006 BERKLEY 56.87 0 1 01 595Q 0 0LITZY 03.024

20143 DELANEY 48.06 0 1 12 1090Q 0 0MIKESELL 03.585

20005 WILLOW 101.07 31 4 1 1070NQ 1 0BODLE 01.703

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  172 SCT:  72

24144 HERO 48.43 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0PACACHA 03.558

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  172 SCT:  83

08132 SIF 0.00 0 2 0 100NQ 0 0LUDWIG 00.001

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  172 SCT:  77

20057 STELLA 52.64 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0CHURN 03.277

20003 ARCHIE 50.04 0 1 02 595Q 0 0MILLER 03.446

Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PRM

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12083* PORSCHE 40.87 0 0 01 0100Q 0 0KOLVA 00.001

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16091* GUS 42.58 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0WOLF 00.002

16093* RAVEN 38.75 0 1 0 250NQ 1 0REESE 00.003

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20101* AERIAL 33.04 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0TURNER 00.0011

20095* RUBY 61.99 6 1 0 50NQ 0 0GLOVER 00.009

20111* NUALA 44.93 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0RAUP 00.0013

20100* SUNNY D 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0EICHER 00.0010

20108* NOVA 0.00 0 0 0 00ABS 0 0KOLVA 00.0012

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24125* N.A.T.O. 49.56 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0O'NEIL 00.0018

24119* GARBO 61.26 1 0 4 600NQ 2 0CHARDAVOYNE 00.0016

24123* GIBBERISH 0.00 0 0 1 450NQ 2 0KREISER 10.0017
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Tu_30 STD
Armband Call Name  Time Sec OvrScorePlacement / QHandler R W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PRM P

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16054* JUSTICE 38.32 0 0 01* 0100Q 0 0ALMASY 00.006

20110* SENSA 45.61 0 0 02 0100Q 0 0LETSON 00.007

16042* BROOKS 37.79 0 0 0 200NQ 1 0PALONEY 00.004

16043* CALI 54.73 0 1 1 100NQ 0 0SKORUPSKI 00.005

20098* SHEA 0.00 0 0 1 250NQ 1 0WOLF 10.008

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20059* ANDARTA 0.00 0 0 1 50NQ 0 0ALMASY 10.0014

20063* LUNA 69.81 4 0 0 00NQ 0 0SHEATLER 00.0015
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